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Session 2

SAT 25 NOV 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 24 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) MANSOOR AHAMAD AIP

VIKAS KAR

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU ARU

HP

UTK

BEN

MAH

TENZING CHOGYAL

KALASH

B S RAWAT

ARVIND GOUND

RASMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 25 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) S SHAHIL CHT

BULEN BURAGOHAIIN ASM

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT SSCB

SIK

RSPB

PUN

UTK

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

HIMANSHU

ARIHANT

B S RAWAT

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 26 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) KAVINDER SINGH BISHIT UTK

KAILASH JADHAV MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT HP

BEN

RSPB

AIPDL

ASM

KALASH

ARVIND GOUND

PRADEEP KR

HARISH TOKAS

ANAND MUSHARI

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 27 Light Wt. (57-60kg) RANJAN DEL

ARTH PATEL GUJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN UTK

SIK

MAH

ARU

SSCB

B S RAWAT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

RASMI BHAGAT

TENZING CHOGYAL

LAXMIPATI

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 28 Light Wt. (57-60kg) VIJAY BANJARE CHT

BANDARU TARUN YADAV TEL BLUE RSC H R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN ARVIND GOUND AIPDL

PUN

SIK

HP

ASM

HARISH TOKAS

ARIHANT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

KALASH

ANAND MUSHARI

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

6 29 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) AAZAAD SIVAKUMAR KER

G BARTH KRISHNAN TN BLUE RSC H R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA PUN

CHT

SSCB

ARU

RSPB

ARIHANT

ASHOK RAUT

LAXMIPATI

TENZING CHOGYAL

HIMANSHU

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

7 30 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) AKASH SSCB

HITESH KUMAR DNHDD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS AP

BEN

HP

MAH

ASM

ADINARAYAN

ARVIND GOUND

KALASH

RASMI BHAGAT

ANAND MUSHARI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 31 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) PRASANJIT SAHA BEN

KARLING VENIA ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT SIK

HAR

CHT

UTK

RSPB

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANIL ARYA

ASHOK RAUT

B S RAWAT

PRADEEP KR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 32 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) NIKHIL DUBEY RSPB

TINSON JOSEPH V J KER

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI MAH

HP

ARU

SSCB

HAR

RASMI BHAGAT

KALASH

TENZING CHOGYAL

LAXMIPATI

ANIL ARYA

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

10 33 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) YASH KERKETTA CHT

M PRAVEEN KUMAR TN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT AIPDL

RSPB

AP

ARU

SIK

HARISH TOKAS

HIMANSHU

ADINARAYAN

TENZING CHOGYAL

SEHDEV CHHETRY

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 34 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) R MALSAWMTLUANGA MIZ

DEEPAK SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH BEN

ASM

MAH

PUN

CHT

ARVIND GOUND

ANAND MUSHARI

RASMI BHAGAT

ARIHANT

ASHOK RAUT

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 35 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) GURRALA SRIKAR TEL

MUSTAFA JALLA DNHDD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY ARU

AP

BEN

SSCB

HAR

TENZING CHOGYAL

ADINARAYAN

ARVIND GOUND

LAXMIPATI

ANIL ARYA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 36 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) CHANDER DEV SINGH J&K

SHITALJIT MAN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP KR UTK

CHT

AIPDL

SSCB

RSPB

B S RAWAT

ASHOK RAUT

HARISH TOKAS

LAXMIPATI

HIMANSHU

20:16

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

14 37 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) SEJAD LILGAR GUJ

ABHINAV BHARGAVA MP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZING CHOGYAL PUN

RSPB

HP

HAR

SIK

ARIHANT

PRADEEP KR

KALASH

ANIL ARYA

SEHDEV CHHETRY

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

15 38 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) VINIT RSPB

VISHAL KUMAR UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 39 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) LALIT KUMAR DEL

ASWIN RAMESH TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT UTK

AP

BEN

CHT

HP

B S RAWAT

ADINARAYAN

ARVIND GOUND

ASHOK RAUT

KALASH

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 40 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) PARAS RAUT MAH

VISAL SAINI RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI HAR

RSPB

ARU

PUN

SIK

ANIL ARYA

PRADEEP KR

TENZING CHOGYAL

ARIHANT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 41 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) SANJEET SSCB

JAGADHEESHWARAN J KAR

RED RSC /OC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT AIPDL

RSPB

HP

ASM

BEN

HARISH TOKAS

HIMANSHU

KALASH

ANAND MUSHARI

ARVIND GOUND

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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