

7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023





Session 2

SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	24	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MANSOOR AHAMAD VIKAS		AIP KAR	RED	RSC-I	R1	
			Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK BEN	TENZING CHOGYAI KALASH B S RAWAT ARVIND GOUND RASMI BHAGAT	_		- - - -
2	25	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	S SHAHIL BULEN BURAGOHAIIN		CHT ASM	RED	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK RSPB PUN	LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY HIMANSHU ARIHANT B S RAWAT			19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 20:18
3	26	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	KAVINDER SINGH BISHIT KAILASH JADHAV		UTK MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN RSPB AIPDL	KALASH ARVIND GOUND PRADEEP KR HARISH TOKAS ANAND MUSHARI			30:27 30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27
4	27	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	RANJAN ARTH PATEL		DEL GUJ	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MAH ARU	B S RAWAT SEHDEV CHHETRY RASMI BHAGAT TENZING CHOGYAI LAXMIPATI			10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10
5	20	Light Wt. (57-60kg)		RED	VIJAY BANJARE		CHT				
5	20	Light Wt. (37-60kg)		BLUE	BANDARU TARUN YADAV		TEL	BLUE	RSC H	R2	
			Referee:	BEN	ARVIND GOUND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN SIK HP	HARISH TOKAS ARIHANT SEHDEV CHHETRY KALASH ANAND MUSHARI			10:9 9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10
6	29	Light Welter Wt. (60-63	3 5ka)	RED	AAZAAD SIVAKUMAR		KER				
Ū	20	Light World Wi. (00 00	,.ong,	BLUE	G BARTH KRISHNAN		TN	BLUE	RSC H	R3	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SSCB ARU	ARIHANT ASHOK RAUT LAXMIPATI TENZING CHOGYAI HIMANSHU	-		17:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 17:20
7	30	Light Middle Wt. (67-71	lkg)	RED BLUE	AKASH HITESH KUMAR		SSCB DNHDD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN HP MAH	ADINARAYAN ARVIND GOUND KALASH RASMI BHAGAT ANAND MUSHARI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
8	31	Light Middle Wt. (67-71	lkg)	RED BLUE	PRASANJIT SAHA KARLING VENIA		BEN ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR CHT UTK	SEHDEV CHHETRY ANIL ARYA ASHOK RAUT B S RAWAT PRADEEP KR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 9.0

Report Created WED 29 NOV 2023 21:02



7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Session Results



Session 2

SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	32	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	NIKHIL DUBEY TINSON JOSEPH V J		RSPB KER	RED	ABD	R2	
		Refer	ee: ASM	ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ARU SSCB	RASMI BHAGAT KALASH TENZING CHOGYAI LAXMIPATI ANIL ARYA	L		10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:8
10	33	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	YASH KERKETTA M PRAVEEN KUMAR		CHT TN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refere	ee: UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB AP ARU	HARISH TOKAS HIMANSHU ADINARAYAN TENZING CHOGYAI SEHDEV CHHETRY			30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
11	34	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	R MALSAWMTLUANGA DEEPAK		MIZ SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refere	ee: HP	KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH PUN	ARVIND GOUND ANAND MUSHARI RASMI BHAGAT ARIHANT ASHOK RAUT			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
12	35	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	GURRALA SRIKAR MUSTAFA JALLA		TEL DNHDD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: SIK	SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP BEN SSCB	TENZING CHOGYAI ADINARAYAN ARVIND GOUND LAXMIPATI ANIL ARYA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	36	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	CHANDER DEV SINGH SHITALJIT		J&K MAN	RED	RSC	R3	
		Refere	e: RSPB	PRADEEP KR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT AIPDL SSCB	B S RAWAT ASHOK RAUT HARISH TOKAS LAXMIPATI HIMANSHU			20:16 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
14	37	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	SEJAD LILGAR ABHINAV BHARGAVA		GUJ MP	RED	WP	4:0	
		Refere	ee: ARU	TENZING CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP HAR	ARIHANT PRADEEP KR KALASH ANIL ARYA SEHDEV CHHETRY	,		29:27 28:28 29:27 29:27 29:27
15	38	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	VINIT VISHAL KUMAR		RSPB UTK	RED	WO		
		Refere			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
16	39	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	RED BLUE	LALIT KUMAR ASWIN RAMESH		DEL TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refere	ee: MAH	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP BEN CHT	B S RAWAT ADINARAYAN ARVIND GOUND ASHOK RAUT KALASH			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 9.0

Report Created WED 29 NOV 2023 21:02



7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023





Session 2

SAT 25 NOV 2023 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	ion
17	40	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	PARAS RAUT VISAL SAINI		MAH RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ARU PUN	ANIL ARYA PRADEEP KR TENZING CHOGYA ARIHANT SEHDEV CHHETRY			28:29 27:30 28:29 26:30 28:29
18	41	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	SANJEET JAGADHEESHWARAN J		SSCB KAR	RED	RSC /OC	C R1	
			Referee:	CHT	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP ASM	HARISH TOKAS HIMANSHU KALASH ANAND MUSHARI ARVIND GOUND			

LEGEND											
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury				
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points								

Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 9.0